
Educational Sponsorship

Yearly Gold Yearly Silver Conference Level Gold Conference Level Silver Yearly Education

$10,000 $7,500 $4,500 $3,000 $1,000

Full Memberships 5 Annual Memberships           3 Annual Memberships No No No

Limited Promotional Use 
of FMMA Logo

Yes Yes No No No

Promotional Webinar
1 time per year
Hosted by FMMA                        
(subject to content review)

No No No
Welcome and Thanks by FMMA 
Staff at all Educational 
Webinars/Seminars

Special Website 
Recognition

Yes Yes No No Yes

Annual Conference 5 Registrations 3 Registrations 3 Registrations 2 Registrations 1 Registration

Annual Conference 
Exhibiting

1 Booth 1 Booth 1 Booth 1 Booth No

Annual Conference 
Welcome

5 Minutes for you to 
Welcome Attendees from 

Podium

Recognition from 
Podium

Recognition from 
Podium

Recognition from 
Podium

Recognition from Podium

Listing in Conference 
Materials

Large Logo Small Logo Large Logo Listing Listing

Conference Attendee 
Listing

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Recognition on Annual 
Conference Website

Yes Yes Yes Yes No

Member Cost
$1,500
$2,500
$650

$1,500
$5,000
$2,300
$2,800
$650

Only one of each individual sponsorship available. 

Saturday Morning Breakfast
Saturday Lunch
Saturday Afternoon Coffee & Snack Break

Price includes tote bags.  If an alternative style is requested, cost may change. If 
sponsor wishes to use their own vendor, reduce by 50%.

Attendee Tote Bags w/ Your Logo   

$850 $1,100Price Includes lanyards; if an alternative style is requested, cost may change. If sponsor 
wishes to use their own vendor, reduce by 50%.

Attendee Lanyards w/ Your Logo

Friday Evening Cocktail Reception with Exhibitors
Friday Evening Dinner Gala

$3,500

All items include signage and podium recognition for sponsorship.
Items listed above may be combined to reach a Gold or Silver level Conference Sponsorship.

Individual Sponsorships at Annual Conference
Members Receive 25% Discount

Exhibitor Booth
Thursday Evening Member Meeting Cocktail Party
Friday Afternoon Coffee & Snack Break 

Help All Year! Annual Sponsorships

FMMA Sponsorship 
Opportunities

$2,500

Non Member Cost

$1,875
$6,250
$2,875

$3,125

Conference Level Sponsorships

Description
$1,875
$3,125
$825

$820

2016 FMMA Sponsorships

megan
FMMA Full Logo
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